Regio Minioren Club Meet
Amersfoort, 10-11-2018

Programmanr. 5
10-11-2018 - 14:40

Jongens, 50m vlinderslag

Minioren 6
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2
3 Marc Vegers

4 Fedde Avezaat
5 Christian Tahiri

Serie 2 van 2
3 Lucas Bemer
4 Tim van Erven
5 Dinand van Os
6 Ben Daanen

vereniging

ZPC AMERSFOORT 1
GoSwim
ZPC Woerden

De Duinkikkers

ZPC AMERSFOORT 1
vzC

Zwemlust-den Hommel

inschrijftijd

NT
1:02.26
1:05.01

42.28
37.63
39.15
43.66

200701445
200701707
200700879

200700219
200700175
200700463
200701069

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Regio Midwest
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